
min

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

3. TSV Bönnigheim

TSV Neustadt4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

15:304.1.2020

Spielstätte:

SG Schorndorf

VfB Reichenbach

10

11

12

17:00

17:10

17:20

TSV Bönnigheim

VfB Reichenbach

16:30

16:40

9

16:00

16:10

16:20

14

15

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

13

16:50

17:30

15:30

15:40

15:50

SG Schorndorf

TSV Neustadt

17:40

17:50

SG Schorndorf

TSV Neustadt

TSV Baltmannsweiler

TSV Bönnigheim

VfB Reichenbach

TSV Baltmannsweiler

VfB Reichenbach

SG Schorndorf

TSV Baltmannsweiler

TSV Baltmannsweiler

TSV Bönnigheim

TV Stetten

TV Stetten

TSV Baltmannsweiler

TSV Bönnigheim

TSV Neustadt

ErgebnisSpielplan

SG Schorndorf

TSV Neustadt

5.

6.

VfB Reichenbach

TSV Baltmannsweiler

Nr Beginn

TV Stetten

TSV Neustadt

2.

TV Stetten

SG Schorndorf

VfB Reichenbach

TV Stetten

TV Stetten

TSV Bönnigheim

TV Stetten

Spieltag F-Junioren

Jeder gegen Jeden

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 1Spielzeit: 9

Karl Mauch Halle Kernen - Stetten

Pause


