

TV Stetten

Spieltag F-Junioren

Jeder gegen Jeden

Spielstätte: Karl Mauch Halle Kernen - Stetten

Datum: 4.1.2020

Beginn: 15:30

Spielzeit: 1 x 9 min

Pause: 1 min

Teilnehmer

1. TV Stetten
2. SG Schorndorf
3. TSV Bönnigheim
4. TSV Neustadt
5. VfB Reichenbach
6. TSV Baltmannsweiler

Nr	Beginn	Spielplan	Ergebnis	Pause
1	15:30	TV Stetten - SG Schorndorf	:	
2	15:40	TSV Bönnigheim - TSV Neustadt	:	
3	15:50	VfB Reichenbach - TSV Baltmannsweiler	:	
4	16:00	TV Stetten - TSV Bönnigheim	:	
5	16:10	SG Schorndorf - VfB Reichenbach	:	
6	16:20	TSV Neustadt - TSV Baltmannsweiler	:	
7	16:30	VfB Reichenbach - TV Stetten	:	
8	16:40	SG Schorndorf - TSV Neustadt	:	
9	16:50	TSV Baltmannsweiler - TSV Bönnigheim	:	
10	17:00	TV Stetten - TSV Neustadt	:	
11	17:10	TSV Baltmannsweiler - SG Schorndorf	:	
12	17:20	TSV Bönnigheim - VfB Reichenbach	:	
13	17:30	TSV Baltmannsweiler - TV Stetten	:	
14	17:40	SG Schorndorf - TSV Bönnigheim	:	
15	17:50	TSV Neustadt - VfB Reichenbach	:	